Submittal Data Sheet
WILO_SUB_CO-2-HELIX_REV.5_011822
Wilo CO-Helix - NSF 61/372 Pressure Boosting System
Technical Data - Operational Ranges
Liquid Temp Range -4°F to +248°F (Min. 32 °F for
Domestic Water)
Ambient Temp Range +32°F to +104 °F
Max System Pressure 232 PSI

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-02-1/7.5/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-02-1/7.5/VCE 7.5 3600
Article Number: 3311179 / 3310851 / 3310862 / 3310873
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600

208-230V~1IN/~3OUT 75 50 52
4” 150
Class
ANSI
2” 1/4”
FNPT
1/4”
FNPT
3/4” MNPT x
3/4” FNPT 293 918208-230 V 75 50 52
460/575 V 75 44 52
TEFC Motor Data (per motor)
P2 Phase Voltage Motor FLA (per pump) System FLA Pmax
Model (HP) (~) (V) (A) (PSI)
CO-2 HELIX
V110-02-1/10/VCE 10
1 208-230V-1 IN/
208-230V-3OUT 19.2-17.3 106.4
232
3 208-230/460/575 19.2-17.3/8.7/7 57.6-49/29/23.8

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-03/2-1/7.5/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-03/2-1/7.5/VCE 7.5 3600
Article Number: 3311180 / 3310852 / 3310863 / 3310874
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-03-1/10/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-03-1/10/VCE 10 3600
Article Number: 3310853 / 3310864 / 3310875
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-04/3-1/10/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-04/3-1/10/VCE 10 3600
Article Number: 3310854 / 3310865 / 3310876
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600

V110-04/3-1/10/VCE
208-230V 64-3/4 64-2/5 52 4” 150
Class
ANSI
2” 1/4”
FNPT
1/4”
FNPT
3/4” MNPT x
3/4” FNPT 304 1000
460/575 V 75 44 52
TEFC Motor Data (per motor)
P2 Phase Voltage Motor FLA (per pump) System FLA Pmax
Model (HP) (~) (V) (A) (PSI)
CO-2 HELIX
V110-04-1/10/VCE 10 3 208-230/460/575 25.4-23/11.5/9.2 57.6-49/29/23.8 232
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO_SUB_CO-2-HELIX_REV.5_011822
Wilo CO-Helix - NSF 61/372 Pressure Boosting System
Technical Data - Operational Ranges

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-04-1/15/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-04-1/15/VCE 15 3600
Article Number: 3310855 / 3310866 / 3310877
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-05/3-1/15/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-05/3-1/15/VCE 15 3600
Article Number: 3310856 / 3310867 / 3310878
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-05-1/15/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-05-1/15/VCE 15 3600
Article Number: 3310857 / 3310868 / 3310879
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-06/3-1/20/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-06/3-1/20/VCE 20 3600
Article Number: 3310858 / 3310869 / 3310880
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-06-1/20/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-06-1/20/VCE 20 3600
Article Number: 3310859 / 3310870 / 3310881
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600

Power Supply 208-230, 460, 575~3
Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency Nema Premium Efficiency - Meets
NEMA 12-12 Rule
Enclosure Construction Rolled Steel / Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP54
Insulation Class F
CO-2 HELIX V110-07/1-1/20/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
CO-2 HELIX
V110-07/1-1/20/VCE 20 3600
Article Number: 3310860 / 3310871 / 3310882
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 262 204-6600